

Ag.

Anil Mandal

PAGE

Agency:- Sri Anil Mandal
Ag No- 25 (SBD)/2021-22

Kohbaswar - Thajha Road to

Halhadiya

Head - M M L S (SC)

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

M M L S (SC)

R U D Jamui

DIVISION

Laxmipur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No- 2934.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th	ON	A/C Bill		
Head:	MMGSY	CSC			
Name of work:	Construction of road				
	2nd etc 5 years main leada from				
	Kohbarwa Jhark Road to Hadha				
	diya				
Agency:	Anil Mandal,				
	vill Kanancham, P.O. Digbi				
	P.S. Laxmipuri Distt - Jammu.				
Agreement No:	25/SB/2021-22.				
Date of work order:	24.11.2021,				
Date of completion:	23/12/22.				
Date of measurement:					
Date of Entry:					
	further measurement				
	NIL				
(20)	5/11/22 JE, Laxmipuri				6/10/23 A.E
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	4th	ON	A/C Bill.		
Head:	MMGSY	(SC)			
Name of work:	Construction of road				
	2nd etc 5 years main leada from.				
	Kohbarwa - Jhark Road to Hadha.				
Agency:	Anil Mandal, Kananchor				
	Laxmipuri Jammu				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Agreement no:	259330/2021-22.				
Date of work order:	24/11/21.				
Date of completion:	23/12/21.				
Date of measurement:	5/01/23				
Date of Entry:	5/01/23				
work done					
1) Providing and fixing of B.M. Pillar					
I. and reference pillar do do a/c job					
	vide THB P-20.				
2.968 km @ Rs 32445.28/km					
	Rs 96,297=00				
2 1/2: clearing & grubbing road land do					
do a/c job	vide THB P-20				
1.039 HA @ Rs 51137.38/HA					
	Rs 53,131=00				
3 1/4: Construction of embankment with					
lead 1000m	vide THB P-20				
878.36 m ³ @ Rs 190.45/m ³ - Rs	1,67,283=00				
4 1/5: Construction of embankment with lead					
100m	vide THB P-20				
3509.40 m ³ @ Rs 148.89/m ³ - Rs	5,22,514=00				
5 1/6: Construction of sub grade with good					
quality of soil do do a/c job	vide THB P-21				
8161.73 m ³ limit	8161.41 m ³ @ Rs 192.13/m ³				
	Rs 15,56,523=00				

Continuation

Rs 23,95,748=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/R Rs 1,39	82,208.20
18 25: Road marking on C.C. Pavement do					
do all C. Job				vide TM B P-22.	
100.00 m ² @ Rs 821.81/m ²					Rs 82,181.20
19 27: Providing & planting of trees by the road					
Side do do all C. Job				vide TM B P-19.	
40 Nos @ Rs 819.92 each					Rs 32,796.80
20 28: Half brick Circular tree guards do do all					
C. Job				vide TM B P-19.	
40 Nos @ Rs 1566.34 each					Rs 62,653.60
21 30: Plv & fixing of typical N.M.G.S.Y. information					
Sign boards do do all C. Job.				vide TM B P-21.	
2 Nos @ Rs 9273.72 each					Rs 18,547.44
22 31: E/W excavation in trenches for & including					
do do all C. Job				vide TM B P-21.	
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³					Rs 9230.20
23 32: Plv P.C.C. in trenches for & including					
vide TM B P-21.					
5.69 m ³ @ Rs 5036.60					Rs 28,658.20
30.33 m ³ @ Rs 5416.09/m ³					Rs 1,64,270.20
24 34: Plv & fair laying of R.C.C. H.P.C.B					
600 mm dia vide TM B P-21.					
15.00 m @ Rs 3465.04/m					Rs 51,975.60

Continuation of Rs 1,44,03,860.20
1,42,68,248.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIP-Rs	1,44,32,518 = w	
Add 12% GST		G	Rs	17,31,902 = w	
Add 0.1% L.C		G	Rs	1,44,325 = w	
Add S.F		G	R	2,63,389 = w	
			Rs	1,65,72,134 = w	
LESS 19.99% Below					
as per Agreement		G	Rs	33,12,770 = w	
			Rs	1,32,59,364 = w	
Less already paid					
upto date vide TMB P-25 dt-7 ¹² / ₂₂		G	R	1,16,14,859 = w	
			Rs	16,44,505 = w	
Sh. S. J. Laxmipwar 02/01/25 6/10/25					

Material & Statement upto date				
(i) E.W =	12549.49	m ³		
(ii) S/metal =	2441.09	m ³		
(iii) S/chips =	1120.67	m ³		
(iv) S/dust =	1114.05	m ³		
(v) C-sand =	148.65	m ³		
(vi) Bricks =	30,555	nos		
(vii) L-sand =	75.00	m ³		

Requirement / Consumption of Bitumen statement				
(i) Bitumen Emulsion SSI =	7.901	MT		
(ii) Bitumen Emulsion RSI =	2.556	MT		
(iii) Bitumen S90 =	17.6605	MT		
Sh. S. J. Laxmipwar 02/01/25 6/10/25				